                                          EC93C56A/66A
Three-wire Serial EEPROM
E-CMOS Corp. (www.ecmos.com.tw)                            Page 1 of 14                                  2G30N-Rev.F001
General Description Features
The EC93C56A/66A provides 2048/4096 bits of serial
electrically erasable programmable read only memory
(EEPROM) organized as 128/256 words of 16 bits
each, when the ORG pin is connected to VCC and

operation of the Read instruction is independent of both the EWEN and EWDS instructions and can be executed
at any time.
Ordering Information
Marking Information
Package Type Part Number Marking Marking Information
SOP-8 EC93CXXANM1GX
93CXXA
LLLLL
YYWWT
LLLLL is the last five numbers of wafer lot number
YYWW is Date Code.
T is tracking Code ,T=X
TSSOP-8 EC93CXXANE1GX
MSOP-8 EC93CXXANR1GX
    PDIP-8 EC93CXXANP1GX
DFN-8 EC93CXXANF2GX
CXXA
LLLL
XX is the memory of production.
LLLL is the last four numbers of wafer lot number
Available Package Types
Part Number SOP-8 TSSOP-8 MSOP-8 DFN-8 PDIP-8
   EC93C56A V V V V V
   EC93C66A V V V V V
                                          EC93C56A/66A
Three-wire Serial EEPROM
E-CMOS Corp. (www.ecmos.com.tw)                            Page 5 of 14                                  2G30N-Rev.F001
Electrical Characteristics